PROJECT NAME:
LOCATION:
ITEM NO:
QTY:
MODEL NO:
AIA NO:
SIS NO:
CSI SECTION: 11400
SHORT FORM SPEC: Insert
OPTIONS/ACCESSORIES:
  Stainless Steel Support Stand
  Caster Kit for Support Stand
  Flanged Feet Kit for Support Stand
  Door Hinged Left
  Correction Package
  Trivet
Intek
174500 RevP
08/23
AVAILABLE MODELS:
 XS-208-8-1 (208V, 8kW, 1-Phase)
 XS-208-8-3 (208V, 8kW, 3-Phase)
 XS-208-10-3 (208V, 10kW, 3-Phase)
 XS-208-12-3 (208V, 12kW, 3-Phase)
 XS-240-8-1 (240V, 8kW, 1-Phase)
 XS-240-8-3 (240V, 8kW, 3-Phase)
 XS-240-12-3 (240V, 12kW, 3-Phase)
 XS-480-12-3 (480V, 12kW, 3-Phase)
STANDARD FEATURES:
•  Produces steam at 212°F with no water or drain
connection
•  Inverted flow forced convection technology